
Design Features:
• Plastic Construction
• OEM Ref # 89-081,
   051022-002, 75167
• Max 2.0 GPM @ 80 PSI
• Individually Boxed
• Imported
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Replacement Pull-Out Faucet Spray Heads

Job Name: ____________________________________________

Job Location: ____________________________________________

Contractor: ____________________________________________

Engineer: ____________________________________________

Approval: ____________________________________________

    W-R#                        Finish                                               Weight                               Min    Box

7”
Meets CSA B125 Standard
Meets ASME A112.18.1M Standard

Handle Body Plastic
Face Plastic
O-Ring Rubber
Aerator Body CP Brass
Flow Restrictor Nylon
Washer Rubber
Aerator Screen CP Brass

Material Specifications

            Part                                 Material

1652008

2”

1/2”

7/8”

2”

1652006

7”

1652010

1652006                        White                      .420 lbs.                       1 6
1652008                      Chrome                      .420 lbs.                       1 6

1652010                    Aerator Only          .029 lbs.                       1 1
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